Alexia Caroline Benetti Carvalho

Aline Rodrigues Sampaio

Ana Beatriz Cinque dos Santos
Ana Patricia Rodrigues Santos
Barbara Juliana Belizario

Beatriz Carolina Cruz Prates
Beatriz Gobbo

Beatriz Ferreira de Santana
Brayan Guilherme Guadanhim
Brenda Carolina Nascimento Santana
Brenda Gomes da Silva

Bruna Fernanda Pio

Bruna Mara de Assis

Bruna Mara Carnelos

Bruna Rafaela da Silva Soares
Cibele Taina Santos Borges
Claudevania Martins Cardoso
Diana Ferreira de Souza Guagnini
Eduardo Lascala Mari

Emily Miranda do Amaral

Ester Vaz Soares

Fernanda Aparecida Pereira
Gabriel Nogueira Ferreira
Gabriela Elisa Ferreira dos Santos
Gabrielly Soares dos Reis
Giovanna de Souza Silva

Isabella Rosa

Izabela Aparecida Bernardo de Oliveira
Jaqueline de Lima

Jaqueline Oliveira Borges
Jaqueline Silva Pires

Jessica Janudria Pinheiro Estevan
Jessica Silva Ramos

Jodo de Lucca Fialho

Jodo Vistoso Ribeiro

Julia Stefany Murca

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino

Férum

Secretaria de Ensino

Férum

Secretaria De Saude
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria De Saude
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria De Saude
Secretaria De Saude
Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria De Saude
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria Da Fazenda E De Planejamento
Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria Geral De Governo

Secretaria De Saude

Novembro/2024

13/02/2023
24/06/2024

01/04/2024
20/02/2024
20/03/2024
20/03/2023
03/07/2023
20/05/2024
06/05/2024
20/01/2024
13/02/2023
11/05/2023
22/04/2024
13/02/2023
11/03/2024
20/02/2024
22/04/2024
13/02/2023
20/05/2023
20/01/2024
20/04/2023
20/09/2023
03/04/2023
02/05/2024
10/02/2024
15/04/2024
17/06/2024
01/12/2022
13/02/2023
11/03/2024
01/02/2024
10/07/2023
20/05/2024
01/03/2023
02/05/2023

25/03/2024

12/02/2025
15/06/2025

19/03/2025
19/02/2025
19/03/2025
12/02/2025
15/12/2024
19/05/2025
19/04/2025
19/12/2024
12/02/2025
30/04/2025
19/03/2025
31/12/2024
19/02/2025
31/12/2024
21/04/2025
31/12/2024
19/05/2025
19/12/2024
19/04/2025
30/06/2025
31/03/2025
19/04/2025
06/12/2024
19/03/2025
15/01/2025
30/11/2024
12/02/2025
31/12/2024
19/12/2025
09/07/2025
19/05/2025
28/02/2025
30/04/2025

19/03/2025



Kalita Kemily Silva Santos

Karla Renatta da Silva

Karolaine Marques Luz

Katia Aparecida da Silva

Kaylan Henrique dos Santos
Lairan Fabia de Souza Fernandes
Lais Afonso Xavier

Lais Oliveira Santos

Lavinia Santos Alves

Leticia Bellini da Silveira
Lidiamara Lazotti Oliveira

Lidiane Aparecida Sanches

Lilian Aparecida Oliveira da Silva
Lorhaine Damiane Pereira Verissimo
Lorraine Aparecida Pereira
Lorraine Caroline Honorato Costa
Lucas Vinicius Bernandes dos Santos
Luciana Angelica Lima Silva
Lucidalva Amorim Martins

Luigi Favaretto Ravanhani

Maira Alline Silva Alexandre
Maria Clara Lima Almeida

Maria Eduarda Rocha dos Santos
Maria Izabella da Silva

Maria Laura Izidoro Bueno
Mercia Guerra da Silva

Nayara Aparecida Lembi Mariano
Nelma Jordany Cardoso Barbosa
Noemi de Jesus do Nascimento
Paula Regiane Protasio

Paulo Henrique Crivelaro Borges
Patricia Zaramela dos Santos
Radmila Julia Lacerda

Rosa Gabriele Cardoso

Sarah Santos Ferreira

Selma Donizeti Domiciano da Silva

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria Da Fazenda E De Planejamento
Secretaria De Saude

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria Geral de Governo
Secretaria De Saude

Secretaria de Saude

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria De Saude

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria De Desenvolvimento Social
Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria De Saude

Secretaria De Desenvolvimento Social
Sec. De Infra Estrutura E Meio Ambiente
Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Sec. De Infra Estrutura E Meio Ambiente
Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria De Saude

Secretaria De Saude

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Novembro/2024

20/01/2023
03/06/2024
02/05/2024
20/02/2024
11/11/2024
14/06/2023
11/11/2024
20/01/2023
13/03/2023
13/02/2023
03/06/2024
03/04/2023
03/07/2023
20/03/2024
13/02/2023
20/05/2024
20/04/2024
16/02/2023
04/11/2024
20/04/2023
01/04/2024
11/03/2024
13/02/2023
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
20/02/2024
13/02/2023
08/04/2024
01/03/2024
20/01/2023
01/04/2024
04/11/2024
20/12/2023
03/04/2023

04/03/2024
18/09/2023

19/01/2025
02/06/2025
19/12/2024
19/02/2025
16/10/2025
19/12/2024
16/10/2025
31/12/2024
19/12/2024
12/02/2025
15/05/2025
31/03/2025
19/06/2025
19/03/2025
12/02/2025
19/05/2025
16/12/2024
15/02/2025
16/10/2025
19/04/2025
19/03/2025
19/12/2024
12/02/2025
19/03/2025
19/03/2025
19/02/2025
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
19/12/2024
31/12/2024
19/03/2025
16/10/2025
31/12/2024
31/03/2025

19/02/2025
19/08/2025



Sthefany Louise Degasperi Leite
Stela Aparecida Ferreira de Oliveira
Vitor Hugo Leite Costa

Vitoria Martins Carvalho

Vitoria Roberta Trindade

Viviane Manfrim

Willian Aparecido Santos da Costa

Yasmin Rodrigues dos Santos

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria De Desenvolvimento Social
Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria De Desenvolvimento Social
Secretaria de Cultura e Turismo
Secretaria Geral De Governo

Secretaria de Ensino

Novembro/2024

20/05/2024
16/07/2024
10/07/2023
13/02/2023
20/04/2024
01/08/2024
20/04/2024
28/10/2024

16/05/2025
15/04/2025
09/07/2025
12/02/2025
31/12/2024
16/12/2024
31/12/2024
16/10/2025



